Implementation Support - Support #4074

Master Data Entry Problem UAO Satkania
04/28/2020 11:25 AM - Rony Md. Sohel Sharif Talukdar

Status: New

Priority: Normal

Assignee: Rony Md. Sohel Sharif Talukdar
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

04/28/2020

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

1. Description of problems: Master Data Edit Problem

2. How it generates: When Save Button Click

3. Solution : Pay fixation and Master Data Basic Same as
4. How can development intervention help: N/A

5. Is there any need for capacity development : N/A

6. Pay Point: UAO Satkania
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